Signal Booster IISignal Booster II
800 MHZ Mission Critical Reliability
for In-Building Coverage . . .
The New Signal Booster II provides Public Safety grade reliability
and coverage in disadvantaged RF locations for First Responders,
Public Safety/Governmental agencies and Private System Users.
Reliable RF coverage is gained in basements, parking garages,
correctional facilities, courthouses, hospitals, malls and schools.

Nominal size: 24" x 24" x 8" 24" x 24" x 8" 24" x 24" x 8”
Net weight:  < 85 lbs. < 85 lbs. < 85 lbs.
FCC Type Acceptance**: EZZ5PI031202 EZZ5PI031202 EZZ5PI031202
*Consult factory for additional housing options.
**Class B Type Booster.  Type Acceptance under FCC Rules Part 90.
*** <1.5 µs for NPSPAC unit.
800 MHZ
© 2004 TX RX Systems Inc.
398-DS-0204
8625 Industrial Parkway, Angola, NY 14006
Tel: 716.549.4700
Fax: 716.549.4772
Email: sales@txrx.com
Website: http://www.txrx.com
Model Number Passbands Gain
61-89A-50-A18-G1 18 MHz BW (806-824 / 851-869 MHz) 80 dB
61-89A-50-B18-G1 18 MHz BW (806-824 / 851-869 MHz) 60 dB
61-89A-50-C18-G1 18 MHz BW (806-824 / 851-869 MHz) 45 dB
61-89A-50-A03-G1 *NPSPAC (821-824 / 866-869 MHz) 80 dB
61-89A-50-B03-G1 *NPSPAC (821-824 / 866-869 MHz) 60 dB
61-89A-50-C03-G1 *NPSPAC (821-824 / 866-869 MHz) 45 dB
61-89A-50-A05-G1 5 MHz BW (Customer defined) 80 dB
61-89A-50-B05-G1 5 MHz BW (Customer defined) 60 dB
61-89A-50-C05-G1 5 MHz BW (Customer defined) 45 dB
61-89A-50-A10-G1 10 MHz BW (Customer defined) 80 dB
61-89A-50-B10-G1 10 MHz BW (Customer defined) 60 dB
61-89A-50-C10-G1 10 MHz BW (Customer defined) 45 dB
61-89A-50-A15-G1 15 MHz BW (Customer defined) 80 dB
61-89A-50-B15-G1 15 MHz BW (Customer defined) 60 dB
61-89A-50-C15-G1 15 MHz BW (Customer defined) 45 dB
806-869 MHz Signal Booster II Model Matrix
*NPSPAC downlink filter provides >38 dB of rejection ±1 MHz from the passband edge (either side).